Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sun

Wed

Sat
Sat

Wed

Sat

Wed

Sat

Wed

Sat

Wed

Sat

Wed

Sat
Sat

Wed

Sat
Sat

Sun

Sat

Sat

Tues

11/10

11/17
11/17

11/24
11/25

11/28

12/1
12/1

12/5

12/8

12/12

12/15

12/19

12/22

1/2

1/5

1/9

1/12
1/12

1/16

1/19
1/19

1/20

1/26

2/2

2/5

7am

7am
7am

7am
7am

6pm

7am
1lam

6pm

7am

6pm

7am

6pm

7am

6pm

7am

6pm

7am
7am

6pm

7am
8am

7am

8am

7am

TBA

PHWC K-8" Wrestling Schedule 2018/19

Central Linn K-8 USA

Lowell Osprey K-K NON USA

Best of the West K-12 USA Medford
Sweet Home K-8 USA
0.S.U. USA

MS Dual Home vs Oakridge

Harrisburg K-4 NON USA
Harrisburg MS NON USA

MS Dual at Thurston

Creswell Big Dawg K-8 USA

MS Dual at Creswell

Butt Head Challenge  USA

MS Dual Home vs CG

West Albany USA  NO COACHES
MS Dual Home vs Hamlin

Cottage Grove K-8 NON USA

MS Dual at Crow

Classic Qualifier K-8 USA Marshfield
Central Linn MS Tournament

MS Dual at Lowell

Kids Classic Redmond
MS Regional at Oakridge

Schoolboy/Cadet Classic Redmond
MS Districts at Jefferson
Kids USA State Bantam-Cadet OSU

K-8 end of season celebrations/gear return



