PHWC K-8th Wrestling Schedule 2018/19

Sat	11/10	7am	Central Linn K-8	USA	
Sat Sat	11/17 11/17	7am 7am	Lowell Osprey K-K Best of the West K-12	NON U USA	SA Medford
Sat Sun	11/24 11/25	7am 7am	Sweet Home K-8 O.S.U.	USA USA	
Wed	11/28	6pm	MS Dual Home vs Oakridge		
Sat Sat	12/1 12/1	7am 11am	Harrisburg K-4 Harrisburg MS	NON U NON U	
Wed	12/5	6pm	MS Dual at Thurston		
Sat	12/8	7am	Creswell Big Dawg K-8	USA	
Wed	12/12	6pm	MS Dual at Creswell		
Sat	12/15	7am	Butt Head Challenge	USA	
Wed	12/19	6pm	MS Dual Home vs CG		
Sat	12/22	7am	West Albany	USA	NO COACHES
Wed	1/2	6pm	MS Dual Home vs Hamlin		
Sat	1/5	7am	Cottage Grove K-8	NON U	SA
Wed	1/9	6pm	MS Dual at Crow		
Sat Sat	1/12 1/12	7am 7am	Classic Qualifier K-8 Central Linn MS Tourna	USA ament	Marshfield
Wed	1/16	6pm	MS Dual at Lowell		
Sat Sat	1/19 1/19	7am 8am	Kids Classic MS Regional at Oakridg	Redmond dge	
Sun	1/20	7am	Schoolboy/Cadet Classic Redmond		Redmond
Sat	1/26	8am	MS Districts at Jefferson		
Sat	2/2	7am	Kids USA State Bantam-Cadet OSU		
Tues	2/5	ТВА	K-8 th end of season celebrations/gear return		